GREENACRESGOLF CENTRE

Order Of Merit Results

04/10/2010

Player Name

Aaron Hynds
Lewis Moore
Dennis Foy

Jim Davis

Ken Ross

Roger Baird

Bill Guest
Micheal Milligan
Harold Simpson
Edward Mclntosh
Paul Sturgeon
Danny McCaffrey
Graham Tagg
Mike Patterson
Jonathan Crawford
Gary Carley
Keith Hanna
Kyle Higginson
Stephen Chivers
David Elliott

Paul McGarvey
Dean Arbuthnot
John Wright

Mr Aaron Newell
Mr Andrew Walsh
Peter Hughes
Colin Jeffrey
Damian Silo
Maurice Hart
George Baird
Martin Palmer
Darren Cooke
Kirk VVokes
Brendan Delargy
Thomas Brown
Brian Logan
Phillip McCrudden
David Ferguson
John Jamison

Ken Beattie
Bertie Allen
Alister McKeever
Dennis Murray
George Gillanders
lain Hutchinson
Eddie Baillie

Neil Linton
Martin Davison
Paul Doyle

Ken Webb

Jim Purdy

Steven Glass
Mark Magee

Paul Wilson
Steve Manger
Robert (junior) Rea
Joe McGrady
Samuel Tully
Mark Hardy

Hcp

17
22
25
16

8
16
23
12
15
10

8
17
22
15

9

5
14
10
15
19
22
11
11
19

9
18
27
23
25

9
20
20
22
11
28
25
19
21
12
20
22
20

9
15
21
20
15

8
13
19
26
12

8
20
19
21
13
17

9

Exct

17.4
21.7
254
15.8

7.6
155
231
120
14.7
10.3

8.4
17.1
216
152

9.0

53
136
10.1
152
18.6
21.9
10.5
10.6
18.8

9.2
17.7
27.3
22.5
250

9.2
195
19.9
21.6
10.7
27.5
253
19.0
20.6
12.3
20.3
22.3
19.9

9.0
154
20.6
19.9
14.9

7.5
12.7
189
26.1
12.2

8.2
19.7
18.6
211
13.0
17.2

9.3

CLUB2000 (v12)

Status

MM Tmme T

wn M T T

m T

Points

172.00
154.00
140.00
137.00
136.00
135.00
135.00
128.00
127.00
124.00
122.00
118.00
116.00
113.00
111.00
111.00
110.00
109.00
109.00
108.00
107.00
105.00
104.00
104.00
103.00
102.00
101.00
101.00
101.00
100.00
100.00
99.00
98.00
98.00
97.00
96.00
95.00
95.00
94.00
93.00
93.00
93.00
92.00
92.00
92.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
89.00
89.00
89.00
88.00
88.00
86.00
86.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
83.00



Player Name

Joe McAuley
Eric Strong
Phillip McClean
Brendan Faulkner
David Murphy
Stephen Durnien
John Brady
Trevor Headlip
Brian Abernethy
lvan Watters
Mark Clements
Stephen Halliday

William James McDowell

Colin Salt
Clreland

Colin Sullivan

Paul Cowan

David Bailey

Mr Stephen Greer
Johnny Phillips
George Magee
Jonathan Norris
James Ireland
David Bingham
Bobby McWilliams
John Moreland
David Lynn
Michael Bell

Bertie Moore
Stephen Jefferson
David Carmichael
Adrian James Hughes
Mr Simon Hopper
Mr Gary McCarter
Stewart Buchanan
William Falls
Stephen Lowrie
Anthony McCullough
Richard Gormley
Nigel Beattie

lan Conley

David Coates
Chris Simmons
Curtis Sturgeon
Jim Osborne

lan McCullough
Stuart Wilson

John Rodgers
Raymond Blythe
Noel McWhirter
Lou Watson Snr
Gary Moore
Stephen Cullen

Lee Tweedie (snr)
Neil Anderson

Mr Paul Morrison
Don Sturgeon
Graeme M Thompson
Mr Warren McCrudden
Arnie McAllister
lan Gilchrist

Jackie McCluskey

Hcp

25
14
26
12

20
14
21
11
16
12
11
11
20
20
15

23
15
16
15
18
13

14
15
10

27
13
16
16
19

11
24
12
12

15
24
20
12
12

23
17
15
28
16
16

12
15
15
12
18
12

28
20

Exct

24.5
139
255
11.7

55
19.8
13.6
209
10.8
16.3
121
10.6
111
204
19.7
14.5

79
23.0
154
159
14.9
17.5
13.2

85
14.3
154

9.6

85
26.9
12.9
16.4
159
189

9.3
10.8
24.0
118
11.7

7.5
150
235
19.9
12.1
12.3

54
233
17.3
151
27.9
16.1
15.7

7.2

7.7
118
14.6
14.5
115
17.7
12.0

9.2
28.0
195

CLUB2000 (v12)

Status
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Points

82.00
81.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
79.00
79.00
79.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
77.00
77.00
76.00
76.00
76.00
76.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
74.50
74.00
74.00
73.00
73.00
72.00
72.00
72.00
72.00
71.00
71.00
71.00
71.00
71.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
69.00
69.00
68.00
67.00
66.00
66.00
65.00
64.00
64.00
64.00
63.00
61.50
61.00
61.00
61.00
61.00
61.00
60.00
59.00
58.00



Player Name

Hugh O'Neill
Robert Arneill
Alan Patterson
Stephen Wilson
Gilbert McAlpine
lan McCrory
Samuel Coates
Gerry McCullough
Martin Lane

Allen Agnew
David Goodall
Terry Johnston
Brian Heaney
Billy Beggs

Brian Taylor

Mr Colin Bateson
Robert McCreary
Nigel Sloan

David Lee
Desmond Campbell
Mr Robert Blundell
Samuel McCrea
Sam Barr
ArchieK Lewis
Gareth Hanna
Martin Long
Darren McFarland
Malachy Mullan
Stephen Monroe
Chris Reid

Alan Glassey
Ronnie Hamilton
Eamon Hughes
David McKeown
John Jordan (jnr)
Phillip McKeown
John Murphy
Conor McErlane
William Moore
Michael McCorry
Adrian Burke
Peter Adams

Nigel Carlisle
Gerard Mcllroy
Andrew McFarlane
John Harvey
Simon West
James Jnr Milligan
Noel Higginson
Junior Fulton
Andrew McMeekin
KrisHarron

Keith Ross
Dermot Burke
Daniel Magee

lan Magee

Trevor Davis
Rodney Latham
Mr David Crawford
Aaron Maule
Raymond Conlan
Gerald King

Hcp

16
20
15
18
21
11
17
19
17

17

18
18
18
12
20
19
18
22
13
18
18
18
27
17
19
11
13
17

15
15
18
21

17

17
22
19
27
11
20
13
19
23
10
14
16
11
11
10
11
13
10
25
19

15
17
16

Exct

16.2
20.0
15.3
175
20.5
10.5
171
18.7
17.2

6.1
16.7

9.1
18.1
17.8
18.4
115
19.8
18.6
18.3
224
13.0
18.3
18.3
18.2
27.0
16.7
18.8
10.8
131
16.9

8.6
14.8
14.7
18.1
21.3

6.0
16.5

54
17.2
220
185
27.3
10.5
19.6
13.0
194
22.5

9.7
13.6
15.8
10.6
114
10.0
10.5
125

9.6
253
19.0

79
154
16.6
155

CLUB2000 (v12)

Status
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Points

58.00
57.00
57.00
56.00
56.00
55.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
53.00
52.00
52.00
51.00
51.00
51.00
50.00
49.00
49.00
48.00
48.00
48.00
47.00
47.00
46.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
43.00
42.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
37.00
37.00
37.00
37.00
37.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
34.00
34.00
34.00



Player Name

Anthony Considine
Sam Chambers
Frank McFarlane
Mr Nigel Davenport
Alwyn McCreanor
Mr Lee McCartney
Mr Peter C Graham
Billy Jnr Watson
Cyril Boyd

Jim Bennett
Gabriel Murphy
Trevor Entwistle
Jonathan Porter
Angelo Lupari
Stephen Humphreys
Michael Coates
John Jordan
Arthur McElevey
Stuart Mclntosh
Declan Hughes
James Graham
Stephen McMillen
David Thompson
Thomas Tosh
Dave Reynolds
Glenn Higginson
Alfred Axon
Robin Johnston
Darren Morrow
Michael McGovern
Alex Shannon
Thomas Mercer
William Fleming
Jim Snr Milligan
Alan French
Samuel Agnew
Jason Caldwell
Jim Galbraith
Richard Bradbury
Martin McGreevy
James Murphy

Neil M Anderson
Stephen Fox

Mr Mark Tipping
William Coates
Mr Patrick McMenamin
Gareth Morton
Ciaran Lawell
Cecil McCaughan
Gordon McNutt
Colin Heron
William Stewart
John Wilkinson
Michadl Arbuthnot
Andrew Mirfield
Peter Devlin

Phil Myers

Gary McKay

Jack Gourley
William Elliott
Alan Davey

John McBride

Hcp

28
13
18
11
19
14
18
12
18
12

20
14
27
20
11
19
12
12

19

28
10

16

17
18
20
13
26
18
15
28
15
19
22
15
10
15
19
19
28
18
26
15
21
23

18

16
21
13
13
22
17
17
24
19

Exct

28.0
13.0
18.2
10.6
19.0
14.3
17.5
12.2
18.3
121

9.2
19.7
14.2
26.8
19.7
10.9
18.7
12.4
12.3

6.0
19.0

4.5

5.0
277

9.9

7.0
155

58
17.4
184
20.4
12.6
259
17.5
14.6
28.0
14.5
191
221
150
10.1
14.9
18.8
19.0
28.0
17.9
26.1
15.0
21.0
229

9.2
18.2

7.2
15.6
20.8
12.8
12.6
216
16.5
17.2
239
185

CLUB2000 (v12)

Status

7
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Points

33.00
33.00
33.00
32.00
32.00
31.00
31.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
28.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
23.00
23.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
14.00
14.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
10.00

9.00



Player Name

Ronnie Sands
Wallace Crawford
Connor Young
Keith Sloan

Peter JWatson
Mark Wilson

Sam McAvoy

Roy Anderson
Jonathan Breheney
Alan Corrigan
Andrew Lane
Brian Morton
Desmond P Donnelly
John Carruthers
Gordon Irvine

Hcp

28
28
19
13

26
23
21
13
14
15
13
23
19

CLUB2000 (v12)

Exct

8.0
28.0
28.0
191
134

8.0
26.3
225
210
134
13.9
154
13.2
22.7
191

Status Points

8.00
F 8.00
7.00
7.00
F 6.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
F 1.00
1.00



